Plac. Namn

1 Kristina Johansson
2 Maria Johansson

3 Selma Johansson
4 Laila Sjélund

5 Christina Elfstrom
6 Angelica Tornstrale
7 Erika Bergman

8 Malin Olofsson

9 Anneli Sundberg

1 Anna Olofsson
2 Zebastian Westin

1 Kjell Helmersson
2 Leif Palmkvist

1 Lennart Sahlin
2 Fredrik Johansson
3 Jan Harlin
4 Mikael Johansson
5 Kent Assarsson
6 Magnus Hulde'n
7 Sven-Olof Ivarsson
8 Ulrik Helgesson
9 Lennart Lindstrém
10 Jan Helgesson
11 Lennart Johansson
12 Dan Haggkvist
13 Ulf Molin
14 Erik Johansson
15 David Sandelin
16 Mattias Lindstrom
17 Erik Goransson
18 Sven Olofsson
19 Magnus Lindstrém
20 Mats Westin
21 Bjorn Elfstrém
22 Gunnar Rosenskar
23 Daniel Olofsson
24 Sven Johansson
25 Christer Oberg
26 Lars Eriksson
27 Magnus Larsson
28 Lars Bylund
29 Dick Karlstrém
30 Michael Hjalmarsson
31 Bertil Andersson
32 Niclas Jonsson
33 Nils Agardh
34 Lars Elfstrom
35 Patrik Sjodin
36 Gunnar Tornkvist
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Klubb

Nordmaling
Kusmark
Nordmaling
Gidea
Sundsvall
Nordmaling
Nétra
Anundsjo
Nétra

Anundsjo
Natra

Grasmyr
O-vik

Hammarstrand
O-vik
Moliden
Grasmyr
Hakby
Harndsand
By Kyrkby
Nordmaling
Rundvik
Nordmaling
O-vik
Nétra
Nétra
Nordmaling
Kélarne
Umea
Langsele
Anundsjo
Grasmyr
Nétra
Sundsvall
Haninge
Anundsjo
Stigsjo
Nordmaling
Gidea
Stugun
Stigsjo
O-vik
Haknéas
Falubygdens Jsk
Skog
Ullanger
Sundsvall
Nordmaling
Nétra

15
20
9
11
10
20
2
0
0

13
13

20
19

15
20
17
20
20
16
19
20
20
17
14
19
18
20
20
20
20
18
20
20
11
11
20
20
19
20
20
20

3
20
20
18
10
13
12
12

Resultatlista Gyttorp Cup 2012-06-06 Natra Jaktskytteklubb

st1 st2

st3 st4 st5 st6 st7 st8 summa
20 20 18 14 19 13 126
20 20 13 20 12 8 124
20 19 20 14 9 20 120
14 20 10 17 11 12 105
15 15 5 10 4 10 77
10 12 1 10 7 A1 76
13 20 7 15 6 10 76
10 20 0 10 2 3 60
o 0 0O 0O o0 o 0
17 16 14 20 6 8 109
4 19 10 10 3 13 72
20 20 14 20 6 10 130
10 14 11 11 20 5 110
20 20 20 20 20 20 155
20 20 20 20 10 20 150
20 20 16 20 14 20 147
20 20 20 20 16 17 147
20 20 17 20 20 10 147
20 20 13 20 17 20 146
20 20 20 20 10 15 144
20 20 20 20 20 19 141
20 20 20 18 5 20 140
20 20 20 20 20 10 140
20 20 20 20 20 15 140
20 20 20 20 11 18 138
20 20 18 19 7 12 134
20 20 18 20 13 12 133
20 20 14 20 5 12 131
20 20 17 20 14 15 131
20 20 20 20 1 13 131
18 20 19 18 13 9 130
20 20 20 19 15 O 129
20 20 20 13 10 4 127
20 20 20 17 10 17 125
18 20 11 14 11 20 124
20 20 20 10 6 15 124
20 20 18 15 10 13 122
20 20 20 20 10 2 122
11 12 20 20 15 10 122
20 20 20 11 0 10 121
20 20 9 17 12 10 118
20 20 16 18 7 17 116
20 14 16 15 10 9 115
20 20 10 10 5 10 115
16 18 20 20 2 10 109
10 20 17 20 4 9 93
15 20 12 12 8 1 93
19 14 0 10 10 19 91
10 11 10 13 9 3 71
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